
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Development 
Environment

0.88 days Sun 2/14/10

2 Set up SVN Server 2 hrs Sun 2/14/10

3 Set up SVN Clients 2 hrs Sun 2/14/10

4 Compile "Hello World" 
on Emulator

5 hrs Sun 2/14/10

5 Compile "Hello World" 
on Phone

2 hrs Mon 2/15/10

6 Working Dev 
Environment Available

0 hrs Tue 2/16/10

7 Prototype I 7.25 days Tue 2/16/10

8 Education 2.5 days Tue 2/16/10

9 Basic UI Elements 4 hrs Tue 2/16/10

10 Data Storage and 
Retrieval

4 hrs Thu 2/18/10

11 GPS API 6 hrs Sat 2/20/10

12 Google Maps API 6 hrs Sun 2/21/10

13 I Am Smart 0 hrs Wed 2/24/10
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ID Task Name Duration Start

14 Design 0.25 days Wed 
2/24/10

15 Data Structures 30 mins Wed 2/24/10

16 GUI 30 mins Wed 2/24/10

17 GPS Interface 30 mins Thu 2/25/10

18 Google Maps 
Interface

30 mins Thu 2/25/10

19 Prototype I Designed 0 hrs Thu 2/25/10

20 Implementation 4.5 days Thu 2/25/10

21 Implement Basic GUI 4 hrs Thu 2/25/10

22 Create Dummy Data 
Set

2 hrs Sat 2/27/10

23 Implement GPS 
features

10 hrs Sat 2/27/10

24 Implement Google 
Maps Features

10 hrs Wed 3/3/10

25 Debug Against 
Dummy Data/GPS 
Tracks

10 hrs Sun 3/7/10

26 First Prototype 
Finished

0 hrs Thu 3/11/10
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ID Task Name Duration Start

27 Prototype II 1 day? Thu 3/11/10
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Prototype II
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Implementation

Implement Basic GUI
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Implement GPS features

Implement Google Maps Features

Debug Against Dummy Data/GPS Tracks

First Prototype Finished
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Prototype II

6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12 6 12
Sun Mar 7 Mon Mar 8 Tue Mar 9 Wed Mar 10 Thu Mar 11 Fri Mar 12 Sat Mar 13 Sun Mar 14 Mon Mar 15

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 12

Project: cs460
Date: Sun 2/14/10


